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01,100 040,, ‘~ ‘ar J1~1L ~& 081001100 TUTECLI113 I7L3H0~0C IWA,loUokt TOTE PLO ‘TU/!//!I’!P~ ~ 6000000 03 510 104,0000 Od 000 Omp 00300000 oi,W~ooorcooo1 Toemoiocooo,o

S/I/OTIS 4.00 00DM EN INOUSTOIAL WAY 3,, NH IMlh01v 0,04 LV,,,, Copp ~ EON INOIOE VVE061SEOSNI — ED S/E/00E5801 S/1/EOESEO4 S/E/UOESE 03 00505DM 34 ES 0,80101 Ii 0 030, 1111,00
5/4/2015 0:34 45DM 003 OCEAN BLVD P3031 Nil IDao,,i 1,00,0,,,,, OOIAMo,C,,g, 4140 IrEnE INSIDE IWE001MSINI — ED 5/4/20050:00 5/3/20150:36 5/4/0015934 103146DM 44 DO 113411101 Al, 040,000,iOO
5/4/LOSS 1E:0E530M 27 DUE SAVE ON Nil 11,004111604 00,12 MObIl,,0, 4000 ~//~/OUTSIO0 IW0Oi/11/111 — S /4/LOIS 8113 /4/2015 000’ 5/4/201501:00 2.0122 PM AD ‘‘ 0,3,61 lID,,,, O3LIoOI,I,S
5/S/2015’’’’’””’ Vol.0 0005000 Nil 0402 0,10,30, 0402 M0IlI,OEI 9000 [/110 OUTSIDE 1W10015703N1 — El 5/5/2005 122 5/5/2005 7.20 5/5/0015 7.23 1043 LO4M 003 —
S/S/DODD .00 TON Nil I0~~o, 000,303, 00,14 M,01i,I003 0000 LEAD INSIDE I LVFOODS7E7N~ 13 0/5/20158:40 5/5/2015 0.51 5/5/2015 3:51 260 0,8,1,, HO,,,, 030019,11104
5/5/DOES .ETSW00401. 833 P0.1 NO ~ 1,00,110,, Lyo,,,C000 OTTO 100N003SION IW100ES,2SNI — 24 5/S/LOESO.E8 5/5/00850:18 S/5/TOISS:20 45 —
S/A/TOES U ,,,,,.,,,00,,00000PTI 8 SON “~ I~~E~Olb~0 001,0,110,, 4000 000NINEIOT IWIOSES500NI — ES S/S/EOLSE..12 0058.48 5/6/00154.45 20 —
0/0/2005 JNNE000 TON Nil 100,04 EOl,I100 Moi,o~i 301,0 OTTO LEAN0015IOE LNI061STO8N[ 61,011111101,11 S/A/LOIS 8:50 S/0/10154.SS 04$ 0,9061
5/7/2015 lOON 00 — Nil IO00oN~oboII lV010Copp 30010 00001NSIDE W00000000N[ UT /7/LOTS 14.11 V/U/DOES 84:1 2:54:05PM 20 104,1141
5/8/DOES ON NH Dooloi 1000,11110 LOIIII0010000 SOLOS — 10,500005108 1Av000002050I 14010100100011 5/3/TOES 0.43 5/8/TOES 0.50 49 0081110 1101,0 <30 0,011130
5/8/0005 N ND OptO 000 3 NH Joooa 00,0,0,0 WIll,,,,, loop, 4800 10000005100 .W005152200I — ES oi,UWAS, 5/0/20050 58 123440 PM ~T10 7 0,4,1,, Ho,,, 13010,00, —

0/11/2010 150 —— Nil 1K041,OiI00014 WE 00,100,, 9000 1000 OUTSIDE [WOOE163DON 0 18 S,,,,o,,S 1.,, 03100004 30 038,1,, 110,,,, 040031,0430
5/01/0005 5010/l.A LII KPDOCIII100d W,II,,ooioo,, 9000 L000INSIOT — 1W00016313N DO ,.,,,,,,o.., 340 5,00,,o,., S 25 0,8111,, 0011,0 1301010000
5/51/2015 Nil 100010 01,0014 0404 MO,i,lOB, 1/10 LOVE INSIDE 1L500016310N 4 04 0,41,1,1 1101,1 ISO 11 1111100
5/81/2015 OMOD — 0100 0111 1101110100 0001dM 11010.000 0000 L000IV1IOO 10 — 14 — 030I,LlIliOI,I3 130,,, 11103
5/04/OUTS ALL — Nil 10oo4 010,1,0, W114010 10,,,, 9100 10000015100 Jl////0310ION — 0 431 — — 0001,L0I1Ioo, 0 300,10,100
5/ES/TOES 61 151 NIl fr10~o 003110 00010MOIII0EO, 04011 IL0001N5I00 100004010955 — 3 25 —
5/13/2015 OltA NO 100103 011010,4 000,4 Uo0,0040 ~!~e__._IL004 000101 W106L7346N 20 480 —, 000,0,11<1111 030 01011000

S/IS/TOES 0 OSONYN 0100 ApI. 0 003. BLDG Nil 11,1100,0608 WllIlOo, 60,0, 0100 I1000000SIDO j/1fO607314N r 84 I 1:03:00 PM 58 10 0,11,6, Ii,,,,, 130 1,1,03,0
5/10/2085 :05110100 1,10 NH 0,1,00 p00,3,110 W,II<oo Too,, 0000 LEAK INSIDE [/10//LUMEN * — 1:04:00PM 56 16 0,00,0, o
1/20/LOTS loops A M0010 NH 10000,00,000011 WIll 0101 10083 5140 LOOK 0000100 J/0006177755 — - 1:EPL040M 105 33 000I,LI, 00,111 — 140 1111:111103
0/20/2005 nO 001 NH 0011,1 1,00,00,, W,II10V100,o 0000 LOOK INSIDE T[/L0//17834N — 1.SU.45 PM EN 15 0,801,, III,,, 1 30 101,100,3
5/11/2015 DAT M,001II NH 10001,10,00,,, 1V,IIloVIo~, 5000 1000 OUTSIDE 1/11/10170305 1 — — — 0 58:11 OM 04 - 10 000IIGO lOUIS 1300,111,100
5/21/2011 I S — NIl 001,,IL010,I,00 OAIlIlOIlbIOIb0, - 9000 L000INSIDE ]W0061803EN —— 30550 PM 015 10 0000Gllloo,, 13000,11,1,0
0/22/2010 On ON NIl 00012 P01100111 LVIIII,m 103,0 91110 LOOK 001SIOL W006T105EN 6:30.10 PM 116 Dl Sos~.’~~ ill,.,, 030
5/40/2010 0.80 010 0101 OSW0011I VII 0,11,11,10,1,011 041,4 M,Il,0000 9000 1100IIOI5IDL ELILLTOSO9S 1 /1 2 / 5. 5 I .14231 PM 00 0 IloE,lL,III,,,,<LII~:,,,i,
5/21/0005 3111 0,0100,110, WIII,,o 10,0,00010 6000IN5IOO WFOSIEO34N — /0 I o-El•ss PM 51 20 11041110,1 loll, 110,0101,, -—
5/27/DOES IN 3111 0~1,1011000,00,, W,II,0o, 10,00 01311 LION OUTSIDE ≥!L9±!!10/1i — ._ I 0:03:02 PM 41 10 11,806,11, <10 130 1,11,11101
S/27/2010 M,JIIT1I Nil 0,,,d 0,1,3,010 013,, Lopp S000 000 LEANS. 30110100 WOOSI0718N — — 3.OS:T8PM 20 1 l0L061 00,,,, 104 1110111,30
5/08/2015 0 00 NIl 0,01,11,00,1,,, 0006,01 ToIl, 0140 E000 00 SlOE 60000040600 1:00:04 AM 5 3 1ITTIII4I160,, 1 30 0,0,1,1,0
5/08/2055 10 MOUTh NIl 000,4 000,000 W,ll,oIoIoo,o 9000 1000100108 AS10510NAIN — — / 1:45:14PM 141 4 01100, 110,10 0 3001,11,1,0
5/28/TOTS 150NNT Nil NoooClIlTo,O Wlll,Ioi0030 01100 L000IN1IOE W105I8004N 2 — 2:51:10PM 40 08 OojoU,,i1,,,,,, 1300,1,01,3
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/6/anl~pdwI4oTn91.45DIn56E3;2pINo4IN44LjI,,rR44moTl,,,5. ____________ — ____________________
boner PoEm, Md,09T 1,10, 9,01, /0w PIER Dlsppo0e, ROTA /22, floE 0110 251,300,2,, 3766 To,,, 1,3w? LImP ‘mind n,,3,d 0,63,131 On 510 WaR 110,01,101 /111/, OPI 10~0 10114 PloW a,,, O’Inrn’Col,70’y

3M~ 1000 68 1,10 1 ‘°~ 1 ~~_I0 500F L~E1~ .]::~ 7~S//~
3124 408110T021,1446T31.ONPASO4PII2 3%lT 10142 IIPATI3rRES09

0,2,30 742,01,142 0n In 41.35 OI010M: 1 (ITSITIOTU1/forWeoINM/T?oIInoyIloow ________________________________________________________________________________ —____________
5/16/2315 2:32:24 PM 5600EHOM mn,,. 52 DOVER NH ILoolie RouloeLu IMOIL Sev,IenS 0000 LEAEINSIDE SVFODI727IN 0 25 15/16/2015 l4~if?/16/2OlS 1443 5/16/2015 14:44 5/16/LOIS 15:09 5/16/20151 3:40:21 PM 32 3/ Weekend/IlollilOy 3145
5/16/2125 747.33 PM 393 OCEAN 0,30205 IDE 10 A 1,221106 NH l~I”,3 3,0110, I~°°’ 6,0020 3013, LEAP INSIDE WE0612242N 0 29 I 5/16/2015154411/11/2015 19:49 5/16/LOIS 2990 5/16/lOIS 2010 S/16/20151 0:55:41 PM 36 31 WeekndJOAldoo I1O-45m,otoo
i/17/2015 1043 OSAM 34 TOTTER FARMS 60 — EXETER — NH I,TT0,RC,olpo,u nOon,, 9000 LEAP INS BE WT0617284N 1 24 5/11/LOIS 10.441 9/17/LOIS 1052 5/17/20151052 5/17/LOIS 1116 5/11/01151 121029 PM 53 31 WTWIEO/006d00 I~1~5 bAll
/14/2015 123736 PM 10 LADESO POOH CO ROCI115TER NI? Eel,, Rue? If//Sloe,,,, 9000 LEAP INSIDE 5500610304N 0 13 S/24)LOOS 12.30I_5/23/7O1S 12:50 5/23/2015 12.58 S/2S/2015 6309 S/23/20151j,4543 PM 91 32 WeekOOd/IIAIAOV 0045,I,uIIl

i/US/lOIS 37.47.41 PM I06000EAN BLED II3MPTON NI? A1106,oeTo I//IT [aReA?,,, 9300 2106 OUTSIDE W/O5I0314TL 0 24 S/US/lOIS II 45f5/OS/2oIS 12:51 5/25/2015 12.57 5/25/20151320 S/OS/OOlS~/jSO.OS PM 215 33 We,ko,2/TI,I,dlv 4045,,j,olIoo
3/30/2013 113547 PM 0 CLIARTER 11 EXETER NIT EPOSCI,00o,d 1640,6 560,,,,, 9000 LIOKOUTSIDE LS106152S6N I 23 5/30/201523 OE{S/so/oois 03:30 5/30/2015 21:SO S/SI/IO15O.13 S/3I/2O1SI 1:15:59AM 02 3/ W,e100A/IIAI,20, 4I451,l,u?II

3,4IT,TESLIO22IA 0 Tb, 46.40 6,IpOEEliO 0/LO44M2, br 64 AEITITOLOD — — — — ...,.., .. . — ... .. .. ._. — —

7,Al?1,UI odoAIoIn4V.LOoI00171çfjffcoTeuoSIfTnT000,HLIILI _...... . ~ ... ..__. . .. - - —— ._ — —
S/AO/AOOSrS.Ol 500611411 OCEAN ELVDApT. 712.1 IIIAM0006 I NI? 1,310110,3,A,, IW4LomIne,~~n JL0000IIISIAO ~~7S4O~ /4~~46.L00b,oI,3

~ I Z~nEJ~af7bo’nlLZ t LnA/LUOOI,luA JAP Inn If/~a~I,n,r/1o, i~a/0//Lf001’U
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Regular Hours
Bin Frequency

Weekend/Holiday Hours
Bin Frequency Cumulative %

Bin

Summary for 05/01/2015 to 05/31/2015

_______ _________ Total Hours
Freauency Cumulative % Cumulative %
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Bin
After Hours

Frequencti~FCumularive %
15 25 36% —— 15 18 53% — 15 35% 15 1 5%
30 34 84% 30 14 94% 30 82% 30 12 68%
45 10 99% 45 2 100% 45 2 94% 45 Sf 100%
60 1 100% 60 0 100% 60 1 100% 60 of 100%
75 0 100% 75 0 100% 75 0 100% 75 of ~ioo~

>75 0 100% >75 0 100% >75 0 100% >75 of 100%
Total 70 Total 34 Total 17 Total 191

May-iS
total Hours Regul8r Hourt After Hours Weekend/Holiday Hours

Bin Frequency Cumulative % Bin Frequency Cumulative % Bin Frequency Cumulative % Bin Frequency Cumulative %
15 25 36% 15 18 53% 15 6 35% 15 1 5%
30 34 84% 30 14 94% 30 8 82% 30 12 — 68%
45 10 99% 45 2 100% 45 2 94% 45 6 100%
60 1 100% 60 0 100% 60 1 100% 60 0 100%
75 0 100% 75 0 100% 75 0 100% 75 0 100%

>75 0 100% >75 0 100% >75 0 100% >75 0 100%
Total 70 Total 34 Total 17 Total 19

Apr-15 —~ —~ —— -~

TotalNours Regularuours____________ [ Afterl-lours —~ Wee end/HolidayHours
Bin Frequency Cumulative % Bin Frequency Cumulative % Bin Frequency Cumulative % Bin ~j~~e~cy Cumulative %
15 48 51% 15 35 64% 15 9 39% 15 4 25%
30 37 90% 30 18 96% 30 12 91% 30 7 69%
45 9 100% 45 2 100% 45 — 2 100% 45 5 100%
60 0 100% 60 0 100% 60 0 -— 100% 60 0 - 100%
75 0 100% 75 0 100% 75 - 0 100% 75 0 100%

>75 0 100% >75 0 100% >75 0 100% >75 0 100%
Total 94 Total S5 Total 23 -______________ Total
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Weekentl/Holidav Hours
Bin Frequency Cumulative %

Mar-15

Bin Frequency
Total Hours

Cumulative % Bin
Reaular Hours

Frequency Cumulative % Bin
After Hours

Frequency Cumulative %
15 65 42 15 53 62% 15 7 19% 15 - 5
30 67 86 30 32 100% 30 21 76% 30 ~_L~ 14
45 18 97 45 0 100% 45 8 97% 45 L 10 91%
60 3 — 99 60 0 100% 60 1 100% soj_ 2 97%
75 1 100 75 0 100% 75 0 100% 75 1 — 100%

>75 0 100 >75 0 100% >75 0 100% >75 0 100%
Total 154 Total 85 Total 37 Total

Feb-iS
Total Hours J ReBular Hours After Hours Weekend/Holiday Hours

Bin Frequency j Cumulative % J Bin Frequency Cumulative % Bin Frequency Cumulative % Bin Frequency Cumulative %
15 iiOJ 340 [ 15 76 44% 15 22 27% 15 12 18%
30 155J 82°J 30 86 93% 30 40 75% 30 29 61%
45 52J 98°J 45 9 98%f 45 19 98% 45 24 97%
60 100°/L 60 3 100%j 60 2 100%f 60 1 99%
75 if 1005 J 75 0 100%[ 75 0 i00%[ 75 100%

>75 l000/J >75 0 100%f >75 0 100%f >75 o[ 100%
Total 3241 174 JTotal 83 — tiotal

Jan-15
Total Hours ReBular Hours After Hours Weekend/Holiday Hours

Bin Frequency Cumulative % Bin Frequency Cumulative % Bin Frequency Cumulative % Bin Frequency Cumulative %
15 50 32% 15 35 40% 15 11 28% 15 4 14%
30 82% 30 48 94% 30 18 73% 30 12 57%
45 24 97% 45 4 99% 45 9 95% 45 11 96%
60 4 100% 60 1 100% 60 2 100% 60 1 100%
75 0 100% 75 0 100% 75 0 100% 75 0 100%

>75 0 100% >75 0 100% >75 0 100% >75 0 100%
Total 156 Total 88 ~~_jTotal 40 ~ 28



60
75

>75
Total

Oec-14

Bin Frequency
Total Hours

3915
30
45
60

Cumulative %

58
10

5
75

>75

Bin
35%
87%

15

96%
3°

100%
45
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1 i~y~_
Frequency Cumulative % — Bin Frequency Cumulative % L Bin Frequency Cumulative %

31

100%

33
4

Bin

100%

60 _______ 1
75 — ---a

Nov-14 _________

Total I-louts
Frequency

>75
Total 112 Total 69 Total 30

0

45

100%
100%
100%

Cumulative %

15 __7~___
93% 30 17 80%
99% 45 3 90%

3 100%
0 100%
0 100%

60
75

>75

12

15
30
45

15 35 43% — 15 27 59%
30 32 82% 30 17 96%

Bin

1

;e8ular H ;urc
Frequency Cumulative %

8%

96%

8
3
1
0
0

45

_______ 69°!
______ 92%

100%
100%
1008

Aft~rHou
Bin~req~

100%

13

WookInd/lIoliday Hours
Bin Frequency Cumulative %Cumulative %

17%

_______ 58%
92%

15
30
45

6
10

6

25%
67%
92%

603 100% 60 0 100% 60 T~ 1[ 100% 60 2 100%
75 0 100% 75 - 0 100% 75 of - 100% 75 - - 0 - 100%

>75 0 100% >75 — 0 100% >75 I of 100% >75 0 100%
Total 82 Total 46 Total 12[ Total 24

Oct-14
Total Hours — - — Regular Hours — Aftor Hour; - — - - -- Wa~kund/Hnli hy Hours

Bin Frequency Cumulative % Bin Frequency Cumulative_% Bin Frequency Cumulative % Bin Frequency Cumulative %
15 29 28% 15 25 40% 15 3 11% 15 1 6%
30 52 77% 30 — 34 95% — 30 13~ 59% 30 5 38%
45 21 97% 45 2 98% — 45 10 -______ - 96% 45 9 94%
60 3 100% 60 1 100% 60 —— 1 100% 60 1 100%
75 0 100% — 75 —— 0 100% — 75 0 100% 75 0 100%

>75 0 100% >75 -— 0 100% -— >75 0 100% >75 0 100%
Total 105 Total — — 62 — —— Total 27J Total 16 —__________



Regular Hours
Bin Frequency Cumulative %
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Weekend/Holiday Hours
Bin Frequency Cumulative %

Sep-14

Bin Frequency
_________ Total Hours

Cumulative %
After Hours _________

Bin Frequency Cumulative %
15 36 — 51% 15 28 55°! - 15 -~ 4 33% — 15 50%
30 30 — 93% 30 21 96% 30 5 75% 30 100%
45 5 100% 4S 2 100% 45 3 100% 45 OL ioo~
60 0 100% 60 0 100% 60 0 100% 60 0 100%
75 0 100% 75 0 100% 75 0 100% 75 0 100%

>75 0 100% >75 0 100% >75 0 iO0%[ >75 0 100%
Total 71 Total 51 Total 12 iTotal 8

Aug-14
Totsl I louts Regul ir Hours After louts W~tken I/I lolidoy Hows

Bin T~~nc~] Cumulative % Bin fFrequency Cumulative % Bin Frequency Cumulative % Bin Frequency Cumulative %
15 23[~_~~ 43% 15 [ 21 58% 15 2 14% 15 0 0%
30 81% 30 [ 14f 97% 30 5 50% 30 2( 50%
45 100% 45 -— if - 100% 45 7 100% 45 2r ~2P~
60 — —— 100% 60 L of 100% 60 0 - 100% 60 of 100%
75 100% 75 0 100% ~ I of 100% 75 of 100%

>75 of 100% >75 f 0 100% >75 I of 100% >75 of 100%
Total Total 36 Total [_ 14[ Total 4[

Jul-14
Totol Hours Regular Hours Aftei Hours Wsnknn 1/Holidoy Ilnur,~

Bin Frequency — Cumulative % - Bin Lf~quency Cumulative% -- Bin jf~equency Cumulative% L Bin -j Frequency Cumulative%
15 36 49% 15 25 60% 15 J 8 40%[ 15 3 27%
30 27 86% 30 17 100% 30 7 30 3 55%
45 10 100% 45 0 100% 45 5 iO0%1 45 f 5 100%
60 0 100% 60 0 100% 60 [ 0 100%L 60 f~ 0 100%
75 0 100% 75 0 100% - 75 0 io0~L 75 I 0 100%

>75 0 100% >75 0 100% >75 0 100%[ >75 F 0 100%
Total - 73 Total 42 TotaI[ 20 ~J~I( 11



12 Month Summa~ —

Frequency

100% 60

100% 75

Rogular Hours
Frequency Cumulative %

Jun-14

Bin Frequency
Total Hours

Cumulative %

60

Bin

75 0 100% 75
>75 0 100%

100%

Total ___________ — — Total

60
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________ Af cc How-, Tweekand/llohday Hours — *
Bin Frequency Cumulative % I Bin Frequency { Cumulative %

15 12 21% 15 — 11 34% 15 0 0%[ 15
30 33 79% 30 18 91% 30 7 30 B 69%
45 12 100% 45 3 100% 45 5 100% 45 4 100%

Bin
15

30
503

45
624

Cumulative %

0 100% 60 0
0 100% 75 0
0 100% >75 0

32

60

75

193

25

2

Total

>75

38%

Bin

Total

llc~ r
Frequency

15

84%

C

98%

30

1352

100% 60 0
100% 75 — -

ZZZ ZLZ~i1Z Z
Total 13

Cumulative % Bin

45

100%

3851 50%

3521 95%
31j 99%

- 100%
oL ---~

100%>75
Total

15
30
45

60
75

>75

Total

12

Iut1~ ilOur3 - -- Wssk~nd/lhlkLp
Frequency [ Cumulative % Bin [~~uency

811 25% 15 42

158L ~ 30 [_ 114

771 ~ ‘~ [_~~_ 85
ii 100% 60 I

0 - - 100% 75 2

0 100% >75 I 0
327 jTotalJ 251

100%

100%

100%

Cumulative %
17%

62%
96%
99%

100%

100%


